(Tendar ID-141519) Under MMGSY AWSESH-ST (hereinafter called The Construction 
Works & Routine Maintenance") and the E has accepted the Bid by the Contractor for 
the execution of such The Construction Works & Routine Maintenance and the remedy ing 
of any defects therein, at a contract price of Rs. 1,55,16.721.00 (Rs. One Crore Fifty Five 
Lac Sixteen Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty One Only). 

1Hdav of....SI.:...2025Bceen àm 

AY, 919976 

Road Name 

MMGSY( AWSESH ST-BETTIAH-i6 Purendrapur Chakla to Kunjlahi 

Length 
(KM) 

1.240 

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 
R.WD.WORKS DIVI^ION 

sETTAH, W. CHAMPARAN 

NOW THIS AGREEMENT WITNESSETH and the Parties hereto agree as follows: